P TR ESEI EVSR AT PN
PEREIBER

2123 AT bn - B

F00035 L fs
108 | HBE £ #
£ # 2 .

Al 8 |@Easy . i aF EEX B

02 | 26 | HOOO23 | BBk #&T  HRBALBHHTIREZELE 167,000 % 167,000
Nk | 167,000 167,000
HERAKL B , 167,000 & 167,000

03 ] 05 | J000LS |RA#E-BEESEEHFTIR BARBEAUTHRE 8,000 | # 159,000
#(1071102 % 244) |

03 | 05 | J00015 |HM#E-BREHERH TG RERBEFHTHEE 4.800| & 154,200

- lmaonio2 x244)

03 | 05 | JOOOI5 |AMBE-EREHERATIR RERREHHTHRE 2,400 # 151,800
42 (1071102 % 244)

03 | 05 | JOOOIS [MHBE-BREHEEHFT IR RERREFHTHEE 4,800 & 147,000

. (1071102 £ 244) | _

03 | 05 | JOOOLS |HAMRE-BEREHERATIE HERAEENTHRE 14,000 & 133,000
#2(1071102 %.244)

03 | 07 | 100062 |£AI0THERBHBHADETEAGEFELE 2,400 £ 130,600

03|07 | 100062 |XAI0TEEHRBRBHITHEEHEAAEFELE 1,200 | & 129,400

03 | 07 | 100062 |£A107T4EHFBRBTHEEEAAEFEL T 2,400 & 127,000

03 | 07 | 100062 |ZA107THREKRERHITHE TEUMFRTELR 2,400 ) 124,600

03 | 07 | 100062 |&A10THERBAFNITHE THHFHTFELE 1,200 ® 123,400

03| 07 | 100062 |%AI2A58 ARAFHRRAHMBRHAREF 6,000 & 117,400

03 | 07 | 100062 |ZA10TEEHBRBHITHE TEHTETELF 3,600 % 113,800

03 |07 | 100062 |&A10THEHBRBHAHESHEHMBFELE 4,800 % 109,000
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TCRBETHTREE S AL BRHAR D
PERAIBEAR
2123 BAT AR dm - BIR

F00035 MK 4tk-B b BIRR My & & 2 & ik
1085 | H#KBE % #
& i %

Al B | #r%x i ®F RN R
03 | 07 | 100062 |%AH107T4 EsksitHon i o SR U A B ET ¥ 4,800 1) 104,200
03 ] 07 | 100062 |RA10THERBAFBHTHE EBHFEGHDLE 4,800 ) 99,400
03 ] 071 100062 |ZAI07THERBEBANTHEEBEHGEGELE 4,300 B 94,600
03 1071 100062 |RATHERBERTHE EEHGRMELT 1,600 ' 93,000
03 | 07 | 100062 |% #1074 & shassbtn st B & 10,400 3 82,600
03 | 07 | 100062 [XAF10T4EANB 28T 1,600 ' 81,000
03 | 07 | 100062 |&AtmAEZEEPRHRRE 10,000 ' 71,000
03107 | 100062 |ZAAI0THFERBAFHITHEEHELDEREAFEHRE BN 800 B 70,200
03107 | 100062 |ANTHEHRBABHITHEEHLWEREFEEEGE BN 800 B/ 69,400
03 { 07 } 100062 |ZAITHEKBABHTHEERSELEARHEILE(E B 1,600 B 67,800
03 | 07 | 100062 | MI0THFREGBAFEAMTHE ST EAMEGELECE ) 1,600 7 66,200
03 [ 07 | 100062 |ZHITEFERBAEFNTHEEES D ERBHHLE(E BN 1,600 B 64,600
03 | 07 | 100062 |&A1074 Bt Barit o ERADERBTRLEGE AL L600 & 63,000
03 | 07 | I00062 |ZAH107.12. 11 3B MBRED ST EZRMEFH 1,600 ' 61,400
03 (07| 100062 |ZHEwZaRBEFEE 400 # 61,000
03 | 07 | 100062 |XAFN0THENFRGHERER 10,000 ® 51,000
03 | 07 | 100062 [£A10TFERGAFIITH R ERHTHAFERE 12,000 ' 39,000
03 | 07 | 100062 |ZHHBAFDEEREAHLEAEXRSIXAATRB(BBEL) 3,200 # 35,900
03 | 07 | 100062 |&Atskils B ERBta et EARPEXAARLE(MRE) 3,200 & 32,600
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EEMLF R REEL TLEMIRE D
PERAL8EE
2123 BAHRACH S fa 2 Wb

F00033 A
1085 |HHRABE 4 H
) # %
Ala |mgzas ®F 7  |esg s
03| 07| Io0062 | BB EasnHed TR ILEIRE 7,558 & 30,042
03 | 07 | 100062 | MsarBHETREAHEHETRERERRNE 5,442 & 24,600
03| 07| 0006 (kBB R TR EHERT LAY 7,520 5 17,080
03| 071 00062 |X A EMBEEEAHESH IR BEIXE 1,115 =5 15,965
03 [ 07 | 00062 |EMHREERTEA AR R A TR IBESIRLEE 965 % 15,000
03|07 00062 | mAm R SR EREBAKRARLH S 15,000 0
IS 167,000 167,000
LEAAELEHH 167,000 167,000
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